Parish

East Baton Rouge
St. Charles

Plaguemines
East Baton Rouge

St. Charles

Evangeline

Pointe Coupee

Evangeline

St. John the Baptist

St. Helena

Pointe Coupee

Tangipahoa

St. Charles
Jefferson

Jefferson
St. Mary
Tangipahoa
Lafayette

St. Tammany

Enf. Action No.

AE-C-21-00475
AE-CN-18-00123

AE-CN-19-00619A
AE-CN-20-00930

AE-CN-21-00174

AE-N-19-00971

AE-PP-17-00867

AE-PP-20-00463

AE-PP-21-00478

AE-XP-21-00202

AE-XP-21-00516

MM-C-21-00271

MM-CN-21-00243
MM-XP-21-00203A

MM-XP-21-00203A
SE-C-21-00165
SE-C-21-00208
SE-C-21-00427

SE-N-21-00133

Al No.

89982
13821

90671
332

35260

123347

163915

177278

30922

2565

183541

31043

2706
33706

211328
26410

212663
224519

208897

MASTER_Al_NAME

Central Powder & Industrial Coatings
ADM Grain River System Inc - Ama Grain
Elevator Facility

C&C Marine & Repair LLC

ExxonMobil Corp - Baton Rouge Terminal

Entergy Operations Inc - Waterford 3
Steam Electric Station

Pine Prairie Energy Center LLC - Pine
Prairie Energy Center

Beechgrove etal #2 Production Facility -
Frisco Field

Petro Harvester Operating Co LLC -
Guillory 2-1 & 2-2 Tank Battery
Pinnacle Polymers LLC - Polypropylene
Manufacturing Plant

Transcontinental Gas Pipe Line Co LLC -
Transco Station 65

Palmer Petroleum Inc - Livonia Production
Facility

Big 4 Investments LLC - Quail Trail Road

Galata Chemicals LLC - Taft Facility
Three Bayou Bay Production Facility -
Three Bayou Bay Field

SL 21724 Three Bayou Bay

Eddy Mechanic

Southern Star Pro Shop

Sonnier Property - Unauthorized Dump
Site

SpeeDee Oil Change & Auto Service

RESPONDENT

Central Powder & Industrial Inc

ADM Grain River System Inc - Ama Grain
Elevator Facility

C&C Marine & Repair LLC

ExxonMobil Corp

Entergy Operations Inc

Pine Prairie Energy Center LLC
Martineau Petroleum Inc

S2 Energy Operating LLC

Pinnacle Polymers LLC
Transcontinental Gas Pipe Line Co LLC
Palmer Petroleum Inc

Big 4 Investments LLC

Galata Chemicals LLC
Hilcorp Energy Co

Hilcorp Energy Company
Mr. Eddy Gamboa
Southern Star Pro Shop
Mr. Brad Sonnier

Mr. Robert Totten

Action Type

CONOPP
CONOPP

ACONOPP

CONOPP

CONOPP

NOV

NOPP

NOPP

NOPP

XP

XP

CONOPP

CONOPP
AXP

AXP
co
co
co

NOV

Issue Date

9/10/21
9/22/21

9/10/21
9/30/21

9/17/21

9/23/21

9/21/21

9/17/21

9/21/21

9/23/21

9/17/21

9/30/21

9/30/21
9/30/21

9/30/21
9/17/21
9/10/21
9/16/21

9/13/21

Penalty Amt.

$300.00

$1,250.00

$2,250.00

See Al 33706



Plaguemines

Acadia
Jefferson

Evangeline

Evangeline

Natchitoches
St. Martin

St. Landry
Caddo
Tensas
Vermilion
Ascension

Iberia

Jefferson
Madison
Acadia

Tangipahoa
East Baton Rouge

Lincoln
Assumption

Bossier

SE-PP-21-00489

UE-XP-21-00302
WE-C-15-00787B

WE-C-21-00276

WE-C-21-00323

WE-C-21-00331
WE-C-21-00355

WE-C-21-00373

WE-C-21-00399

WE-C-21-00463

WE-C-21-00464

WE-C-21-00493

WE-C-21-00513

WE-CN-19-00049B
WE-CN-20-00654A
WE-CN-21-00173

WE-CN-21-00234A
WE-CN-21-00245A

WE-CN-21-00332
WE-CN-21-00497

WE-CN-21-00499

217646

70038
19950

33099

41438

18808
179938

224015

19897

19367

19814

202679

30581

19537
24837
75489

25963
31128

216905
104811

131309

Russell Barrios Property - Unauthorized
Dump Site

Lewisburg Grocery

Jefferson Parish Dept of Public Works -
Jonathan Davis Plantation

Evangeline Parish Police Jury - Ward 1
Industrial Park STP

Evangeline Parish Police Jury - Wyble Area
Subdivision STP

Provencal Village of - STP

Grand Point Tavern LLC - Grand Point
Tavern

Let it Rain LLC - Let it Rain Carwash
Keithville Elementary/Middle School
Newellton Town of - Town of Newellton
WWTP

Delcambre Town of - STP

Ascension Parish Government
Department of Public Utilities - Belle
Savanne

Sewerage District #1 of Iberia Parish &
City of New lberia - Tete Bayou Waste
Water Treatment Plant

Jefferson Parish DPW - East Bank STP
Tallulah City of - WWTP

Jeffery Morgan - Cajun Haven RV Park

Smitty's Supply Inc
East Baton Rouge Parish North Landfill

Southern Magnolia Landscaping LLC
Jamie Ponville Trucking LLC - Ridgeway
Waste Systems

Fowler & Covington Inc - Dirt Pit

Mr. Kevin Barrios

F & A Property Investments LLC
Jefferson Parish Department of Sewerage

Evangeline Parish Police Jury
Evangeline Parish Police Jury

Village of Provencal
Grand Point Tavern LLC

Let it Rain LLC
Caddo Parish School Board
Town of Newellton

Town of Delcambre
Ascension Parish Government Department
of Public Utilities

Sewerage District #1 of Iberia Parish

Jefferson Parish Sewerage Department
City of Tallulah
Mr. Jeffery Morgan

Smitty's Supply Inc

City of Baton Rouge/Parish of East Baton
Rouge

Southern Magnolia Landscaping LLC
Jamie Ponville Trucking LLC

Fowler & Covington Co Inc

NOPP

XP
ACO

co

co

co
co

co
co
co

co

co

ACONOPP
ACONOPP
CONOPP

ACONOPP
ACONOPP

CONOPP
CONOPP

CONOPP

9/17/21

9/23/21
9/14/21

9/10/21

9/10/21

9/21/21
9/10/21

9/10/21
9/30/21
9/10/21
9/17/21
9/14/21

9/30/21

9/22/21
9/22/21
9/17/21

9/17/21
9/23/21

9/17/21
9/17/21

9/10/21

$1,500.00



Lafayette

St. Tammany

Natchitoches

West Feliciana
Lafourche

Ascension

Tangipahoa

WE-CN-21-00511

WE-CN-21-00526

WE-CV-21-00472

WE-N-21-00274
WE-PP-21-00446

WE-PP-21-00481

WE-XP-21-00604

28008

208421

19002

41363
190507

212904

221453

Acadiana Landfill LLC - Construction &
Demolition Debris Landfill
Arcosa Aggregates - Pearl River Gravel Pit

Natchez Village of - Wastewater
Treatment Facility

Christian Unity Fellowship Ministries
Magnolia Water Utility Operating
Company LLC - Darwen Estates

Oak Grove Townhomes LLC - Oak Grove
Townhomes

L&C Gravel LLC - Candiotto Pit

Acadiana Landfill LLC

Arcosa Aggegates

Village of Natchez

Christian Unity Fellowship Ministries
Superior Sewerage Corp

Oak Grove Townhomes LLC

L&C Gravel LLC

CONOPP

CONOPP

NOCV

NOV
NOPP

NOPP

XP

9/30/21

9/10/21

9/22/21

9/28/21
9/10/21

9/21/21

9/10/21

$1,300.00



